
RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
Dia 1: LEM - Mateiros (225.65km)

14/07/2022 - 20:48:42
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Prototipos  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 138

INT.2
km 181

INT.3
km 215

INT.4
km 274 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 332

JOSE SILMAR NOGUEIRA
ALYSON ANTUNES 
MITSUBISHI TRITON RS
MANDACARU RALLY TEAM 

11:49 00:38:45.0
(1)

01:11:46.0
(1)

01:35:58.0
(1)

02:32:47.0
(1) 02:52:58.0

* * *



* * *

02:52:58.0





75.01


